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ABCD
BCAD
BBDD
CDDB
CCAD
AABD
CACB
ABAA
CDCA
BDAC
DBCD
DDCB
ADBC
ADCA
DDAB
DBBC
BADC
DCCA
DCAC
BAAA
AABC
AADB
CCDD

Q No Booklet Code

23
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26
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29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

ABCD
DCBD
BBDA
CADA
BDDA
CBAC
ADDD
DDBA
DABD
ACAC
BDDA
BADD
DDAD
AACB
DCBD
CDDB
AABC
DDDA
ABDD
DBAD
CACA
ADDB
DDAB
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46
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49
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51
52
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54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

ABCD
DADD
BCAD
DBCA
BCDD
DDCB
DDBC
CBDD
AAAA
BABA
AAAA
ABAB
BDBB
DDAD
ABBD
DADB
BBDA
CADC
AAAA
ADCA
AAAD
DCAA



